September 2008   Rev 4 1/9
9
STPS2L60
Power Schottky rectifier
Features
■ Negligible switching losses
■ Low forward voltage drop
■ Surface mount miniature package

O/ DO/ D
C
Ordering information STPS2L60
8/9
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 6. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS2L60A S26 SMA 0.068 g 5000 Tape and reel
STPS2L60 STPS2L60 DO-41 0.34 g 2000 Ammopack
STPS2L60RL STPS2L60 DO-41 0.34 g 5000 Tape and reel
STPS2L60UF FG26 SMBflat 0.050 g 5000 Tape and reel
Table 7. Document revision history
Date Revision Description of changes
Jul-2003 2A Last update.
Aug-2004 3